
I.D.:	86211991

ECHIPAMENTE,	MATERIALE	TANSMISIUNI	DATE

Data
publicarii

21.08.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

4.719,84	RON	-	4.719,84	RON 	 	

Descriere: ECHIPAMENTE,	MATERIALE	TANSMISIUNI	DATE	R82526	Transmitter	CATV	optic	TERRA	mo418
4D31	(1x6dBm,	1310nm)	pret	unitar	fara	tva	2027.65	lei;	1	buc	L36081	Splitter	optic	1:8
ULTIMODE	SO-8-7A	(G.657A,	SC/APC)	pret	unitar	fara	tva	117.04	lei;	1	buc	CBF9798	Cutie
distribuţie	FO	pentru	şină	DIN,	8x	SC	simplex;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	55.47	lei;	1	buc	R82538
Şină	DIN	pentru	dulapuri	RACK	19	(pt.	TERRA	at/mt/am)	pret	unitar	fara	tva	121.25	lei;	1	buc
R81764	Mini	nod	optic	FTTH	TERRA	OD-007	(FC/APC,	47-2400	MHz,	85	dB)	pret	unitar	fara	tva
260.42	lei;	8	buc	DRC-12V1	0W-1AZ	Sursă	12V/0.83A	interfon/sonerie	cu	montaj	tablu
electric	DRC-12V10W-1AZ	pret	unitar	fara	tva	80.03	lei	;	1	buc	L4222	Cuplă	SC/APC-SC/APC
singlemode	ULTIMODE	A-522S	pret	unitar	fara	tva	1.73	kei;	16	buc	L3423	PC-523S	SC/APC-
FC/UPC	single-mode	patchcord,	duplex	G.657A1	1m	pret	unitar	fara	tva	25.92	lei;	8	buc


